HD CAMERA - INFRARED
03TR220375
1080p
Horizontal 130°, Vertical 110°
IP69K certified
Mirror / Normal image switch
15 meters with 4 infrared LEDs and automatic adjustment via
day/night sensor
1/2.9” CMOS
25fps / 30fps
1920 (Y) x 1080 (D)
2.9 μm x 2.9 μm
Progressive
Internal
0.1 Lux (day), 0 Lux (with IR on)
Included
1.0Vp-p, 75Ohm
f = 3.6 mm / 2.8 mm
Yatay 130°, Dikey 110°
81dB
1/30(1/25)～1/50,000 sn
DC 12V
Max 220mA
5 PIN
5.9G
–32°C ~ 70°C, 95% relative humidity
0.45 KG
Resolution:
Waterproof Rating:
Field of view:
Image Mode:
Night Vision Distance:
Image Sensor:
Frame Rate:
Pixel Size:
Scanning System:
Synchronization:
Minimum Illumination:
Microphone:
Video Output:
Lens:
View Angle:
Dynamic Range:
Electronic Shutter
Power Supply:
Power Consumption:
Connector:
Vibration Resistance:
Operating Temperature:
Product Weight:
Effective Pixels: